THE TRADE DESK INC. CLASS A

THE TRADE DESK INC. CLASS A
WKN: 88339J105

ISIN: US88339J1051

Overview

2024/07/17 08:00:01

Price
92.53 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.09% (-0.08)

US88339J1051
TTD

Tradegate
EUR

Software

Stock

41,227 EUR
S&P 500

91.24 EUR (109)
91.97 EUR (108)
92.53 EUR
92.53 EUR
91.67 EUR
92.61 EUR
92.53 EUR

132

12,188.16

2

30

100.00
87.50
75.00
62.50
50.00

Es
i

12.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US88339J1051&ID_NOTATION=219341225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US88339J1051&ID_NOTATION=219341225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49d0e0940a8b82281b8a81bcd32ea632266c77ea7d99d09252dc70a255b4935c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3840e795212af74cf&time=1721283852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8934e0cb49b901ebcb45acc9a479cd7c937838b93ac6b97acf57eb03fae9b50&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8f83e6fc2cf339590&time=1721283852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8eb681f46214d9cc9e96daf7ceecdd4e7c32706b0757bf8426ecbebb2c31eb7&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=883a03752896fbbfe&time=1721283852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2ad69e7abc9baf72849879f637eac4ff638b81823a0eb73695867846149cb82&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=034304e557b693ec0&time=1721283852&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f1c4f082ecabaa00c0727e01d99545c4731f1f2227fb9effde31641c1c42cbe&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3fb5f54ec950cd024&time=1721283852&tool=RSC

THE TRADE DESK INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/17 08:00:01

Price
92.53 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.09% (-0.08)

ISIN US88339J1051
Symbol TTD
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 41,227 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 91.24 EUR (109)
Ask (Ask size) 91.97 EUR (108)
Open 92.53 EUR
High 92.53 EUR
Low 91.67 EUR
Close (prev. day) 92.61 EUR
VWAP 92.53 EUR
Volume (pcs) 132
Trading volume 12,188.16
Number of trades 2
Last size 30
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +57.93% +18.09% +54.76%
Perf (abs.) +33.97 +14.19  +32.77
Beta 1.52 1.81 2.28
Volatility  41.03 43.74 65.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/07/ 17:35 92.20 EUR
16

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 92.23 EUR

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/07/ 08:00 92.53 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:02 91.80 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 100.95 USD

94.95 EUR (2024/07/10
56.53 EUR (2024/01/17
94.95 EUR (2024/07/10
50.58 EUR (2023/11/10

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

229.40

91.71 EUR (1,766
90.73 EUR (1,736
83.06 EUR (2,232
74.95 EUR (3,023

—_ T — = O — D

Number of
trades

5

36,694
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=219341225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319447482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171527188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170370935

THE TRADE DESK INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
10

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

08:05

16:30

08:05

19:30

20:30

92.50 EUR

0.00

101.90 USD 0.00

91.46 EUR

91.82 EUR

92.05 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171586255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245278094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245278095

THE TRADE DESK INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

() theTradeDesk

Contact Details
THE TRADE DESK INC.

42 North Chestnut Street - 93001 Ventura
Telefon: +1-805-212-5600
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrea Member of Board of

Cunningham Directors

David Wells Member of Board of
Directors

Gokul Rajaram  Member of Board of
Directors

Kathryn Falberg Member of Board of
Directors

Lise Buyer Member of Board of
Directors

Samantha Member of Board of

Jacobson Directors

Jeff Green Chairman of Managing
Board

Chris Toth Member of Executive
Committee

lan Colley Member of Executive
Committee

Jay Grant Member of Executive
Committee

Jed Dederick Member of Executive
Committee

Laura Member of Executive

Schenkein Committee

Naseem Member of Executive

Tuffaha Committee

Samantha Member of Executive

Jacobson Committee

Tim Sims Member of Executive
Committee
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